LAKSHYA PULIC SCHOOL

GANESHPUR, DEHRADUN
Academic Calender Session 2022-23

Month |Date Day |Event

Apr-22 |1/4/2022 Saturday [Staff Orientation
4/4/2022 Monday |New Session Starts
9/4/2022 Saturday [Second Saturday
14/4/2022 Thursday |Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti/ Mahavir Jayanti/ Basakhi
15/4/2022 Friday |Good Friday
29/4/2022 Friday [|Jamat-Ul-Vida

May-22 |3/5/2022 Tuesday |Eid-Ul-Fiter/Veer keshrichand sahid divas
14/5/2022 Saturday |Second Saturday
16/5/2022 Saturday |Buddh Purnima

Jul-22 7/7/2022 Thursday |Periodic Test Begain
9/7/2022 Saturday |Periodic Test End
18/7/2022 Monday |PTM
10/7/2022 Sunday |Eid-Ul-Juha(Bakri Eid)
16/7/2022 Saturday |Harella

Aug-22 [9/8/2022 Tuesday |Muharram
11/8/2022 Thursday |Raksha Bandhan
13/8/2022 Saturday |Second Saturday
15/8/2022 Monday. ‘{Independence Day
18/8/2022 Thursday [Janamastmi
31/8/2022 Wednesday |Ganesh Chaturthi

Sep-22 |9/9/2022 Friday Anant Chaturthi
10/9/2022 Saturday |Second Saturday
17/9/2022 Saturday |Challum/ Vishav Karma Pooja
26/9/2022 Monday |Maharaja Agrasen Jyanti

Oct-22 |2/10/2022 Sunday |Mahatma GandhiJayanti
3/10/2022 Monday |Dusshera (Maha Astmi)
4/10/2022 Tuesday |Dusshera (Maha Navmi)
5/10/2022 Wednesday |Dusshera (Vijay Dashmi)
8/10/2022 Saturday |Second Saturday
9/10/2022 Sunday_ |Eid-Ul-Milad/ Milad- Ul-Nabi-Baravfat and Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti.
12/10/2022 | Wednesday |Half Yearly Exam Begain
22/10/2022 Saturday |Half Yearly Exam End
23/10/2022 Sunday |Diwali
24/10/2022 Monday |Diwali
26/10/2022 | Wednesday |Govardhan Pooja
27/10/2022 Thursday |Bhaya Dooj
30/10/2022 Sunday
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Nov-22 |8/11/2022 Tuesday |Guru Nanak Jayanti
12/11/2022 Saturday |Second Saturday
24/11/2022 | Thursday " |Guru Teg Bhadur Sahid Diwas
Dec-22 |5/12/2022 Monday |Periodic Test Begain
8/12/2022 Thursday |Periodic Test End
12/12/2022 |Wednesday|PTM
10/12/2022 Saturday |Second Saturday
25/12/2022 Sunday |Christmas
Jan-23  |14/01/2023 Saturday |Lohri/ Second Saturday
15/01/2023 Saturday |Makar Sakranti
25/01/2023 Thursday |Vasant Panchmi
26/01/2023 | Wednesday |Republic Day
28/01/2023 Saturday |Periodic Test Begain
31/01/2023 Tuesday |Periodic Test End
4/2/2023 Saturday < |PTM
Feb-23 [4/2/2023 Saturday |Hazarat Ali's Birthday
5/2/2023 Saturday |Guru Ravi Das Jayanti
11/2/2023 Saturday |Second Saturday
15/2/2023 Wednesday |Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati
18/2/2023 Saturday |Maha Shivaratri
Mar-23 |2/3/2023 Thursday
7/3/2023 Tuesday [Holika Dahan
8/3/2023 Wednesday [Holi
21/03/2023 Tuesday
30/3/2023 Thursday |Ram Navami
Mar-23 |31/03/2023 Friday - .{PTM
Apr-23  |3/4/2023 Monday |New Acadmic Year 2023-24
Breaks Class Sections |Start Date End Date Reopens on
el T All 25/5/2022 5/7/2022 6/7/2022
Vacation
Winter
Ve stion All All 25/12/2022 15/1/2022 16/1/2022°
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